

Saratoga-Wilton Soccer Club PO Box 1292 Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

www.saratogawiltonsoccerclub.com

Building Character through Soccer Since 1983

Become a May Day Classic Tournament Sponsor for SWSC's 35<sup>th</sup> Anniversary!

The 21<sup>st</sup> Annual May Day Classic Soccer Tournament, the club's largest fundraiser, will be held on May 4<sup>th</sup> & 5<sup>th</sup>. Money raised from this tournament helps players needing financial aid, and defrays part of the costs for field maintenance, equipment, and training fees. At SWSC, we value your sponsorship as a cornerstone of our soccer programs, the success of the May Day Classic Tournament, and the success of the children in our community.

SWSC has been a dynamic leader in the soccer community for the past 35 years and continues to thrive through the support of local businesses. At our 35<sup>th</sup> anniversary, SWSC is one of the largest soccer clubs in the Capital Region, training over 330 children in the Travel Soccer Program and 400+ children in the Wilton Recreational Soccer Program. **We'd be honored by your sponsorship – at any level you choose.** 

Platinum and Gold Sponsors will have their banner hung at Gavin Park beginning with the 21<sup>st</sup> Annual May Day Classic Soccer Tournament through the end of October. Your banner will be visible to over 150 teams and their fans at the tournament, as well as to the SWSC families of the 40+ travel and recreational soccer teams that play at Gavin Park over the spring/fall seasons. And, from November to April, your banner will be displayed at our indoor training facility in Malta. All levels of sponsorship will have their logo displayed on the SWSC website. SWSC is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization under the regulations of the Internal Revenue Service, and all contributions are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law.

For your convenience, the May Day Classic sponsorship form is attached. Please contact Wendy Blatchford at <a href="mailto:sponsorship@saratogawiltonsoccerclub.com">sponsorship@saratogawiltonsoccerclub.com</a> with questions. Thank you in advance for supporting SWSC.

Sincerely,

Ryan Shaw, President, Board of Directors

Saratoga-Wilton Soccer Club

SWSC is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization



Saratoga-Wilton Soccer Club
PO Box 1292
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866
www.saratogawiltonsoccerclub.com

Building Character through Soccer Since 1983

## SWSC May Day Classic 2019 – Sponsorship Levels

### Platinum Sponsor – \$1000

#### Lanyard Sponsor – (only one available)

- Company Name on all U8 and U10 May Day Classic participation medal lanyards/ribbons (about 600 medals)
- 3' x 6' Banner to be hung year round between our outdoor and indoor facilities
- Company Logo displayed on the SWSC website as our sponsor

#### <u>Tent Sponsor – (only two available)</u>

- Large banner in the May Day Classic Headquarters Tent (information, registration, and seating)
- 3' x 6' Banner to be hung year round between our outdoor and indoor facilities
- Company Logo displayed on the SWSC website as our sponsor

### Gold Sponsor – \$500

#### **Company Banner**

- 3' x 6' Company Banner to be hung year round between our outdoor and indoor facilities
- Company Logo displayed on the SWSC website as our sponsor

### Silver Sponsor

### \$100 - Sponsor a U12/U14/U16 Field at the May Day Classic

- Signage at one of our 10 larger U12/U14/U16 fields during the May
   Day Classic Tournament
- Company Logo displayed on the SWSC website as our sponsor

#### \$50 - Sponsor a U8/U10 Field at the May Day Classic

- Signage at one of our 6 smaller U8/U10 fields during our May Day Classic Tournament
- Company Logo displayed on the SWSC website as our sponsor

## **Fan Club Sponsor**

- Make a donation in the amount of your choice
- Your name placed in the Fan Club section on the website





Saratoga-Wilton Soccer Club
PO Box 1292
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866
www.saratogawiltonsoccerclub.com

Building Character through Soccer Since 1983

# **SWSC May Day Classic 2019 – Sponsorship Form**

Business Name:	Pnone:
Contact Name:	Email:
Which option works best for you? Please select from the options below:	
PLATINUM SPONSOR – \$1000	
Lanyard Sponsor – (only one available)	
Tent Sponsor – (only two available)	
GOLD SPONSOR -\$500	
Company Banner	
SILVER SPONSOR	
\$100 - Sponsor a larger U12/U14 Field at the May Day Classic (only ten available)	
\$50 – Sponsor a smaller U8/U10 Field at the May Day Classic (only six available)	
FAN CLUB	
Donation of any \$ amount \$	
you if you don't have one available. Please contact W sponsorship@saratogawiltonsoccerclub.com. If you c	ready graphic in digital format. We may be able to assist a w.blatchford@nycap.rr.com or shoose banner sponsorship and supply a banner to us, it 3'X6'color banner. 2) Must have tie holes with metal

Payment should be made to the Saratoga-Wilton Soccer Club (make checks payable to SWSC) and mailed to: Wendy Blatchford, 17 Huntington Court, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 or SWSC, Attn: Wendy Blatchford, P.O. Box 1292, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866